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RaACirg OCIATION
King Shocks Laughlm Desert Classic Time Trials
Laughlin, NV

September 23, 2021  Official Distance:  3.00 miles  Start Time: 01:32:00 pm 20 Entries

Overall Finish Results for Group A

Position Number Name
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6240
1549
6201
1088
1069
1055
1075
1097
1573
1080
6227
1064
1023
1042
1040
1043
1009
1586
6266
1010

Conner Mcmullen
Sam Berri

Nick Carolan
Chase Warren
Bret Jeffers

Tom Coons
Trevor Rasmussen
Hank Winter
Frank Russell
Peter Hajas
Keith.. Waibel
Justin Buckley
Jorge Trevino
Andrew Yurcho
Dylan Elliott
Michael Taylor
Johnny Gould
Sean.. Argentino
Jon Largent
Kevin Derby

City, State

Peoria, AZ
Murphys, CA
Tucson, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Hesperia, CA

Lake Havasu City, AZ

Highland, UT
Tucson, AZ

Ft Mohave, AZ
Wayzata, MN

Lake Havasu City, AZ

Long Beach, CA
Parker, AZ
Fullerton, CA
Orange, CA
Homeland, CA
Anaheim, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Riverside, CA
Parker, AZ

Brand Class

Alumi Crai6200
Jimco 1500
Alumi Crai6200
Alumi Crai1000
Alumi Crai1000
Penhall Fe1000
Alumi Crai1000
Penhall Fe1000
1500
Custom 1000
Alumi Crai6200
Alumi Crai1000
Jimco 1000
Alumi Crai1000
1000
1000
1000

Jimco

Custom
Polaris

Custom
Ford 1500
Ford 6200
Chenowth 1000
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Position Count Elapsed Time Behind Leader

MPH Points Penalty
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00:03:19.496
00:03:25.672
00:03:28.073
00:03:31.478
00:03:37.674
00:03:39.485
00:03:39.688
00:03:42.318
00:03:44.106
00:03:45.209
00:03:46.403
00:03:46.786
00:03:46.874
00:03:49.513
00:03:50.355
00:03:54.239
00:03:59.104
00:04:23.042

00:00:06.176
00:00:08.577
00:00:11.982
00:00:18.178
00:00:19.989
00:00:20.192
00:00:22.822
00:00:24.610
00:00:25.713
00:00:26.907
00:00:27.290
00:00:27.378
00:00:30.017
00:00:30.859
00:00:34.743
00:00:39.608
00:01:03.546

54.136
52.511
51.905
51.069
49.615
49.206
49.161
48.579
48.191
47.955
47.703
47.622
47.604
47.056
46.884
46.107
45.169
41.058
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